
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII

3.9.22 Saturday English Hindi Maths Science S.St. Punjabi English Hindi

6.9.22 Tuesday Hindi English English Hindi English Maths Science S.St. 

8.9.22 Thursday Maths EVS Punjabi English Hindi English IT Punjabi

12.9.22 Monday EVS Maths IT Punjabi Science S.St. Maths English

14.9.22 Wednesday Eng. Dic Hindi Dic S.St. IT Maths Hindi Punjabi IT

16.9.22 Friday IT IT Science S.St. Punjabi IT Hindi Maths

19.9.22 Monday Hindi Dic Eglish Dic Hindi Maths IT Science S.St. Science

Date Day

5.9.22 Monday

7.9.22 Wednesday

9.9.22 Friday

13.9.22 Tuesday

15.9.22 Thursday

17.9.22 Saturday

19.9.22 Monday

Phy. Edu./Painting/CS

Phy. Edu./Painting/CS
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IT

Eco/Bio/Maths/His.

English

Hindi English

Maths

English

X XI
Acc/Chem/Pol.Sci.

Maths

Acc/Chem/Pol.Sci.Science

Yoga

Hindi

Eco/Bio/Hist./Maths

B.St./Physics/Hindi

XII

Punjabi Punjabi - -

IT YogaHindi/B.St./PhysicsScience


